
DEPARTMENT OF MINING 
G.P JAJPUR 

NOTICE 

SCHEDULE FOR CLASS TEST II 
SUMMER 2024 

DEPARTMENT NOTICE NO-14/Dt-14/03/24 

NOTICE 

This is to inform all the students of 4th sem. and 6th sem. MINING, to attend the CLASS TEST 2 as 

per given schedule without fail. 

SUBJECTS/TIME SEM. 

4TH 

6TH 

4TH 

6TH 

4TH 

6TH 

4TH 

6TH 

DATE 

(12:30 PM-01:30 PM) 

(10:00 AM-11:00 AM) 

MS-I1 18-03-2024 

(MONDAY) 
MD 

UCM 

MLGS -II 

MV 

MG-II 

EEM 

MM-II 

(4:00 PM-5:00 PM) 

(11:50 AM-12:50 PM| 

(10:00 AM-11:00 AM 

19-03-2024 

(TUESDAY) 

20-03-2024 
(WEDNESDAY) 

(2:30 PM-3:30 PM) 

(11:50 AM-12:50 PM) 

(3:00 PM-4:00 PM) 

21-03-2024 

(THURSDAY) 

Copy to Notice board / Academic Coordinator / H.O.D. Electrical 

information and necessary action. 

Examination Section for 

Signature 
H.O.D Mining 
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